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VACANCIES IN ASI


2412. SHRI A.A. RAHIM:

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) the number of posts and vacancies in the Archaeological Survey of India (ASI)

(b) the number of recruitments which were carried out by ASI each year for the last five years; and

(c) the number of posts which have been created in the last four years?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF CULTURE, TOURISM AND DEVELOPMENT OF NORTH EASTERN
REGION

(SHRI G. KISHAN REDDY)

(a)


(b)


 (c)         758 posts


******

Sanctioned
Strength

Vacancies

8778 2701

Year Through
UPSC

Through
SSC

On
Compassionate

Ground
2019 01 - 31
2020 - 75 -
2021 03 - 86
2022 04 96 46
2023 01 1044 126

